2025 ACT Open Men's A 9-11 Play-off Detailed Competition Table

Rank
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ACT

Member

Deon Becker
Jonathon Thorpe

MATTHEW
CLAYTON

Team

Deon Becker

Jonathon
Thorpe

Matt Clayton
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Played

Matches Matches lost Matches won % Games won Games lost Games won %

won

100%

50%

0%

85.7%

37.5%

33.3%

Points won Points lost Points won %

72

75

91

62 53.7%
87 46.3%
89 50.6%
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