

2025 ACT Open Men's A 9-11 Play-off Detailed Competition Table

Rank	Member	Team	Played			Matches won %						
1.	Deon Becker	Deon Becker	2	2	0	100%	6	1	85.7%	72	62	53.7%
2.	Jonathon Thorpe	Jonathon Thorpe	2	1	1	50%	3	5	37.5%	75	87	46.3%
3.	MATTHEW CLAYTON	Matt Clayton	2	0	2	0%	3	6	33.3%	91	89	50.6%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 23 Oct 2025 at 15:03:37